
Division: MEN'S OPEN Entrants:23 Finishers:18
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 222 MICHAEL MIHALIK 01:59:48 34 M MEN'S OPEN

2 213 NATE ANNON 01:59:49 34 M MEN'S OPEN

3 227 CHRIS REYNOLDS 02:01:25 32 M MEN'S OPEN

4 218 DAVID GALATI 02:05:05 38 M MEN'S OPEN

5 224 RYAN NYE 02:06:03 27 M MEN'S OPEN

6 223 ALEX MORSE 02:14:43 31 M MEN'S OPEN

7 228 BRIAN ROGERS 02:14:44 37 M MEN'S OPEN

8 219 JASON HOCHREITER 02:17:48 39 M MEN'S OPEN

9 217 THEODORE DENMAN-BRIC 02:19:37 26 M MEN'S OPEN

10 215 AUSTIN BUTTS 02:19:52 26 M MEN'S OPEN

11 216 DAVID CORNETT 02:25:40 33 M MEN'S OPEN

12 225 DENNIS PATTON 02:29:52 30 M MEN'S OPEN

13 235 KYLE MIHALIK 02:34:46 33 M MEN'S OPEN

14 278 Ryan Popple 02:37:40 99 M MEN'S OPEN

15 231 DYLAN STAGNER 02:41:50 32 M MEN'S OPEN

16 221 RUSSELL MANSKI 02:43:18 38 M MEN'S OPEN

17 214 JAMES BRASWELL 03:00:39 30 M MEN'S OPEN

18 236 MATTHEW SERECHIN 03:35:59 37 M MEN'S OPEN
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Division: WOMEN'S OPEN Entrants:7 Finishers:7
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 16 NICOLE DORINZI 02:14:53 31 F WOMEN'S OPEN

2 18 JUSTINE PAGENHARDT 02:30:37 30 F WOMEN'S OPEN

3 20 ELISE ROWE 02:38:57 28 F WOMEN'S OPEN

4 17 VALERIE GOULD 02:50:22 35 F WOMEN'S OPEN

5 284 ASHLEY REEFER 03:18:18 99 F WOMEN'S OPEN

6 281 Stephanie Swan 03:26:42 99 F WOMEN'S OPEN

7 19 SARAH PEARMAN 04:06:50 27 F WOMEN'S OPEN
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Division: SINGLE SPEED Entrants:6 Finishers:5
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 25 THOMAS BORNER 02:04:41 24 M SINGLE SPEED

2 29 BRAD WOODDELL 02:05:34 34 M SINGLE SPEED

3 27 NATHANIAL MANCHIN 02:16:52 35 M SINGLE SPEED

4 26 MARK CAVEY 02:26:21 40 M SINGLE SPEED

5 28 JACK RICHARDSON 02:39:08 51 M SINGLE SPEED
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Division: MASTERS 40+ Entrants:17 Finishers:12
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 265 CURT BROWN 02:11:25 48 M MASTERS 40+

2 268 DAVID KLINKE 02:11:26 48 M MASTERS 40+

3 285 ZAK WILLS 02:13:53 40 M MASTERS 40+

4 267 MARC GLASS 02:16:33 46 M MASTERS 40+

5 266 DAN DEPENHART 02:19:02 49 M MASTERS 40+

6 264 CHRIS BAKER 02:19:51 44 M MASTERS 40+

7 269 FLORIAN LUNGU 02:21:51 41 M MASTERS 40+

8 233 JOHN WELD 02:22:45 48 M MASTERS 40+

9 279 Doug Orischak 02:23:41 99 M MASTERS 40+

10 275 JASON PROSSEDA 02:24:11 45 M MASTERS 40+

11 274 BRIAN SUTER 02:32:17 47 M MASTERS 40+

12 282 Alain Philippe 02:54:36 0 M MASTERS 40+
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Division: MASTERS 50+ Entrants:18 Finishers:14
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 245 JIMMY RAILEY 02:05:04 55 M MASTERS 50+

2 283 BOB ANDERSON 02:17:32 50 M MASTERS 50+

3 246 GUNNAR SHOGREN 02:18:50 54 M MASTERS 50+

4 239 JAY DOWNS 02:23:20 51 M MASTERS 50+

5 243 KEN MOWRY 02:24:13 55 M MASTERS 50+

6 244 JEFFREY PAUL 02:24:21 53 M MASTERS 50+

7 240 PAUL GIESEL 02:27:02 61 M MASTERS 50+

8 276 Mark Mcclain 02:35:21 99 M MASTERS 50+

9 237 KIM BUTLER 02:40:14 65 M MASTERS 50+

10 286 BOB VERNON 02:43:09 50 M MASTERS 50+

11 247 CRAIG WEIMER 02:43:14 50 M MASTERS 50+

12 241 RON KUBALA 02:43:40 61 M MASTERS 50+

13 251 JOHN MCLAUGHLIN 02:47:51 54 M MASTERS 50+

14 238 DONALD DICKERSON 02:49:30 59 M MASTERS 50+
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Division: WOMEN'S MASTERS 40+ Entrants:1 Finishers:1
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 31 KARA WELD 02:43:21 47 F WOMEN'S MASTERS 40+
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Division: CLYDESDALE Entrants:7 Finishers:6
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 229 DAVID SCHWAB 02:34:21 35 M CLYDESDALE

2 14 SAGE SEIFERT 02:34:29 38 M CLYDESDALE

3 13 TRAVIS OLSON 02:40:16 43 M CLYDESDALE

4 15 JASON YEAGER 02:58:08 44 M CLYDESDALE

5 11 MARK BATES 03:01:23 52 M CLYDESDALE

6 12 C DAVID HAAS 03:01:58 45 M CLYDESDALE
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Division: DUO MEN Entrants:4 Finishers:4
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 260 MATT/BRIAN ALL ABOUT 02:17:48 47 M DUO MEN

2 258 FRITZ/DAN TEAM NAME 02:26:09 50 M DUO MEN

3 256 SCOTT/CHRIS JONES & 02:26:34 52 M DUO MEN

4 262 BEN/SAM PIKE STREET/ 03:05:13 37 M DUO MEN
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Division: DUO FEMALE Entrants:1 Finishers:1
Rank BIB Name Gun Elapsed Age M/F Division

1 254 CYNDI/TINA DOUBLE TH 03:18:56 45 F DUO FEMALE
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